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Provisional Programme of Work 
 
 

Proposal by the Chairman-designate 
 
 

10.00 – 13.00 Opening Remarks: 
-Chairman-designate 
-Coordinator on Explosive Remnants of War 
-Coordinator on Mines Other Than Anti- 
  Personnel Mines 

Monday, 16 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Explosive Remnants of War 

10.00 – 13.00 Explosive Remnants of War Tuesday, 17 June 2003 
15.00 – 18.00 Explosive Remnants of War 

 
10.00 – 13.00 
 

Explosive Remnants of war 
(Meeting of Military Experts) 

Wednesday, 18 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Explosive Remnants of War 

10.00 – 13.00 
(following CD 
Plenary) 

Explosive Remnants of War Thursday, 19 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 
 

Explosive Remnants of War 
 

10.00 – 13.00 Consideration of Options to Promote 
Compliance with the Convention 

Friday, 20 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Explosive Remnants of war 
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10.00 – 13.00 Explosive Remnants of war Monday, 23 June 2003 
15.00 – 18.00 Mines Other Than Anti-Personnel Mines 

10.00 – 13.00 Explosive Remnants of War Tuesday, 24 June 2003 
15.00 – 18.00 Mines Other Than Anti-Personnel Mines 

 (Demonstration on mine clearance) 
   

10.00 – 13.00 
 

Explosive Remnants of war 
(Meeting of Military Experts) 

Wednesday, 25 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Mines Other Than Anti-Personnel Mines 

10.00 – 13.00 
(following CD Plenary) 

Explosive Remnants of War Thursday, 26 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Explosive Remnants of War 
 

10.00 – 13.00 Mines Other Than Anti-Personnel Mines 
(Meeting of Military Experts) 

Friday, 27 June 2003 

15.00 – 18.00 Adoption of Report 
Closure of Session 

 
 

____________________ 
 


